Touquin

059256
Touquin () le 12/09/2010
FFA
1,5km / (12/09/2010) 1,5km 00:00:00
1 PERVIN Florin MIM / 1996 5'45"
2 TAILLEU Baptiste MIM / 1996 5'56"
3 TAILLEU Quentin POM / 2000
4 DOS SANTOS JULIEN 1026817 POM /1999 COULOMMIERSBRIEAT 077 I-F
5 PERVIN Aymeric POM /1999
6 LOBATO Camille BEM /1998
7 VAUCLAIR Baptiste BEM / 1997
8 CORDIER BAPTISTE 1132163 POM /2000 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F
9 LOBATO Quentin POM / 2000
10 PONCHAUT NATHAN 1201549 POM /2000
11 BLUZAT Maxence POM /1999
12 CUISINIER MATHEO 1204747 POM /1999 COULOMMIERSBRIEAT 077 I-F
13 RONDEUX Arthur POM /1999
14  ADNIN Alban POM /1999
15 COURTIN Julien POM /1999
16 CORDIER ROMAIN 1221532 EAM /2003 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F
17 GLISETHIBAULT 1017613 BEM /1998 FONTENAY TRESIGNY 077 I-F
18 TOUITOU Justine MIF/
10 km / TC (12/09/2010) 10 km 00:00:00
1 BRUNEAUX Dominique 820348 SEM /1981 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 I-F 32'25"
2 DA SILVA CARVALHO LE 1066535 SEM /1983 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 32'54"
3 RODRIGUES Joao SEM / 3317
4 TAILLIEU Bruno 739802 V1M /1966 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 35'51"
5 LESIAK Jean-jacques 1118551 V2M /1959 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 40'26"
6 MATHOULIN Serge 625053 V2M /1953 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 41'15"
7 OFFRE LAURENT 344422 SEM /1971 41'16"
8 BAS JEAN-FRANCOIS 230213 VEM /1957 41'22"
9 DUVAL CYRILLE 1092729 SEM /1971 41'32"
10 LOBATO CHRISTOPHE 207285 V1M /1969 42'24"
11  DRIVIERE Jean-marc 178572 V2M /1959 Athletic Club PaysDelL Ou 077 I-F 4305"
12 VALLEE Dominique V2M /1959 4320"
13 BAVAROT Fabrice SEM /1972 4345"
14  JUSTE Gaston 485072 V3M /1948 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 44'10"
15 BRUNEL Christian V2M /1958 46'18"
16 EGATA Parise 222860 V1M /1962 UaVillenoy 077 I-F 46'58"
17 VOGT Thierry 1001390 V1M /1964 C.o.s. VillersAthletisme 054 LOR 51'24"
18 OLLIER Stephane SEM /1974 51'35"
19 OLLIER SERGE 1288144 VEM /1949 UA VILLENOY 077 I-F 51'36"
20 HUTPIN Philippe V1M /1969 51'44"
21 LETCHIMY Mireille V1F /1966 54'40"
22 LEPERU THIERRY 1298569 V1M /1968 56'05"
5km / TC (12/09/2010) 5km 00:00:00
1 MARZOUK Wadlid SEM /1983 16'25"
2 NAVE Jean-baptiste 1219545 SEM /1986 CsProvins Athletisme 077 1-F 16'45"
3 ADRIEN Christophe 425924 V1M /1970 CoulommiersBrie Athleti 077 1-F 17'52"
4 THERREY Michael 102771 SEM /1972 Mormant A 077 1-F 17'56"
5 COUSTILLASCHRISTOPHE = 672370 SEM /1975 18'50"
6 HEYRAUD Vincent T167424 SEM /1980 19'11"
7 DOS SANTOS Vincent 166525 MIM /1996 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 19'13"
8 DOUINE Dany V1M /1967 19'16"
9 SIMONNET Yves V2M /1953 20'05"
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BORDIER Stephane
DRIVIERE Come
MANISSOL Cyril
ROUZIER Pasca

GRUN Michel

HABERT CHRISTOPHE
PONCHAUT Cedric
CHABOZY Philippe
VAUCLAIR Baptiste
PACHECO Albino (POR)
MALLEFROY JEAN
CORDIER Alain
BELLENGER Paul

1196921
1007875
480169

1150656

454860

SEM /1971
MIM /1995
SEM /1976
V2M /1958
V3M /1947
SEM /1974
BEM / 1997
V2M / 1957
MIM /

V2M /1959
VEM /1937
VM /

MIM /

Fontenay Tresigny
Athletic Club Pays DeL Ou

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

COULOMMIERSBRIE AT
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077
077
077

077

077

I-F
I-F

2007
20'30"
20'40"
20'42"
21'46"
22’07
22'58"
2318"
27'04"
27'30"
28'25"
28'57"
29'51"
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